DHL PAKET

Abrechnungsnr.: 63398262120152
Referenznr.: ZZHEX-HEX-260102-0001
Sendungsnr.: 00340434791606632497

An: Erton Alimi
Erton Alimi
Rumpenheimer Str. 94 -
63075 Offenbach Am Main
Germany

Von: Parceliet Technology GmbH Outbound
Am Pfahlgraben .
35415 Pohlheim
Germany

Kontakt Absender:
Parceljet Technology
GmbH Outbound
Tel.: +49123456789

Kontakt Empfénger:
Erton Alimi
Tel.: +4917684616142

Gewicht: Anzahl

7.90 kg 1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(4

03)

27663075+990009001160

94

00340434791606632497

HEX-NS30713W*1

00340434791606632497 7559961246 @




